2013
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2017
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2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

1.LIGA
JANJE ALFA TEAM

JANJE ALFA TEAM
JANJE ALFA TEAM
JANJE ALFA TEAM
JANJE ALFA TEAM
TEAM COLOSEUM
JANJE ALFA TEAM
JANJE ALFA TEAM

JANJE ALFA TEAM
DARTS POINT TEAM BAN
DARTS POINT TEAM BAN

MUSKI
DEAN BISKUPIC

BORIS KRCMAR
RATKO KRUHONJA
BORIS KRCMAR
VALENTINO SIVALEC
NEVEN RESETAR

KLASIENI
EKIPNO

DARTS POINT TEAM BAN
DARTS POINT TEAM BAN
OTKAZANO
JANJE ALFA TEAM
JANJE ALFA TEAM
JANJE ALFA TEAM

2.LIGA
GORNIJI STENJEVEC

PANDA ZG 6229 BE
CB KUM
TEAM COLOSEUM
CB SOKOL
JABUKA UBHG
BOUNTY
SESVETE

PANDA
DINAMO
BILLIONAIRES

ZENE
MARINA LETICA
MARINA LETICA
MARINA LETICA
MARINA LETICA

JASMINKA ADAMIC MRNJEC

MARINA LETICA

MUSKI

NEVEN RESETAR

3.LIGA
DPO

HAND
COLOSEUM OLD SCHOOL
ZLATNA JABUKA
QUATTRO 5PICA
NBC BRUTUSI
SESVETE
AS

OTKAZANO

SESVETE JDOO
BILLIONAIRES
8 BALL SESVETE 2

CRICKET M

VALENTINO SIVALEC
BORIS KRCMAR

ZENE

MARINA LETICA

ZENE
COLOSEUM
COLOSEUM

A1 TEAM
COLOSEUM
COLOSEUM

JANJE NEXT TEAM
JANJE NEXT TEAM
JANJE NEXT TEAM

JANJE NEXT TEAM
SISTERS OF NEMESIS
SISTERS OF NEMESIS

CRICKET Z

JASMINKA ADAMIC MRNJEC

MARINA LETICA

KUP M

DARTS POINT TEAM BAN

DARTS POINT TEAM BAN

DARTS POINT TEAM BAN
JANJE ALFA TEAM
JANJE ALFA TEAM
JANJE ALFA TEAM

PAROVI M

SIVALEC-STURMAN
KREMAR-LJUBIC

KUP Z
DREAM TEAM KVIM

JANJE NEXT TEAM
SISTERS OF NEMESIS
JANJE NEXT TEAM
SISTERS OF NEMESIS
SISTERS OF NEMESIS
JANJE NEXT TEAM

PAROVI Z

LETICA-IVIC
LETICA-BUZANCIC

PAROVI MIX

LETICA-SIVALEC
LETICA-RESETAR



